END SYS
Automation
END SYS
Automation
EX700 Series Heavy Duty - VFD
Email : endosysautomation@gmail.com, sales01@endosysautomation.com
M : 8980811295, 9974019890
Endox EX700 is a high-performance vector inverter designed for

Current
(A)
Adaptive
Motor (HP)
Dimension
L×W×H (mm)
Mounting size L×W
- Mounting
Hole (mm)
EX700-4T-0.75H
Three-phase AC
340V-440V
50Hz/60Hz
0.75 2.1 1.0
166X109X146 99X154-4.5EX700-4T-1.5H 1.5 3.8 2.0
EX700-4T-2.2H 2.2 5.1 3.0
EX700-4T-4.0H 4.0 9 5.0
215X131X174 119X201-5.5
EX700-4T-5.5H 5.5 13 7.5
EX700-4T-7.5H 7.5 17 10
249X143X181 130X237-5.5
EX700-4T-11H 11 25 15
EX700-4T-15H 15 32 20
324X209X192 188X305-6.5EX700-4T-18.5H 18.5 37 25
EX700-4T-22H 22 45 30
EX700-4T-30H 30 60 40
408X288X209 264X388-7
EX700-4T-37H 37 75 50
EX700-4T-45H 45 90 60
510X320X248 235X485-8.5
EX700-4T-55H 55  110 75
EX700-4T-75H 75 152 100
655X377X267 240X635.5-8.5EX700-4T-90H 90 176 120
EX700-4T-110H 110 210 150